 
LI0603B201R-10
Z

R
L
X

0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
1 10 100 1000 10000
X
L
R
Z
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
1 10 100 1000 10000
0 mA
40 mA
80 mA
120 mA
160 mA
200 mA
Laird
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Laird Performance Materials:
  LI0603B201R-10